
RICHARD P. BALLOU

203-823-5509

rballou@houlihanlawrence.com

The Ballou Team | Houlihan Lawrence Wareck D'Ostilio  

117 River Street, Milford, CT 06460

High -Vis ib i l ity  Two -Bu i ld ing

Commercial  Portfol io

881 -883  Whal ley  Avenue ,  New  Haven

FOR SALE
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Property Highlights

Two Adjacent  Mixed-Use Bu i ldings  totaling approx imately  11,889  SF

6  Commercial Tenants  fu l ly  leased in a stabilized ,  mixed-use portfolio

Fu l ly  Leased Portfolio w ith strong in-p lace income and renewal opt ions

Anchor  Tenants :  Westv i l le Dental ,  Delaney ’s,  Elix ir  Cafe

Pr ime Corner  Locat ion at  a s ignalized intersect ion in Westv i l le Village

1.79±  Acre Combined Lot  w ith BA (General Bus iness)  zoning

Parking Available v ia on-s ite and street  opt ions

Close prox imity  to Yale Univers ity,  Downtown New  Haven ,  and SCSU



Unit Tenant Lease Start Lease End Base Rent CAM
Total

Monthly
Notes

881A
Westville

Dental
$3,553.73 $1,474.44 $5,028.17

Two 3-year

options

881B
Vision

Celestial
02/17/25 02/17/28 $3,046.80 $1,474.44 $4,521.24

883A Elixir Cafe 11/28/24 11/28/29 $3,500.00 – $3,500.00
One 5-year

option

883B Style 2000 $1,441.96 $572.36 $2,014.32
One 5-year

option

883C Chen’s $2,145.81 $508.76 $2,654.57
Two 3-year

options

883D Delaney’s $6,050.00 $2,423.61 $8,473.61
One 5-year

option

– Arlow LLC N/A N/A $100.00 – $100.00

–
New West

Cafe
N/A N/A $204.00 – $204.00
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Category Account/Descr ipt ion Amount  (USD )

Revenue 45000  Ren tal  Income $236,856.00

45001  CAM Cha rges $81 ,091 .08

Total  Revenue $317,947.08

Category Account/Descr ipt ion Amount  (USD)

Administrat ive 50190  Telephone &  Internet $1 ,008.30

Facil ity 50202  Alarm/Secur ity $2,077.50

50220  Landscap ing $6,854.06

50210  Insurance $9,538.50

50225  Property  Taxes $41,963.00

50235  Repairs  &  Maintenance $7,002.59

50240  Trash Removal $17,062.43

50245  Ut i l it ies $16,534.29

Total Expenses $102,040.66
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Income and Expenses

Whal ley  Avenue showcases  a  compel l ing

investment  story :  revenues  of  $317K against

just  $102K in  expenses ,  resu l t ing in  a  $216K

net  operat ing surp lus.  A  heal thy  68%  margin

reinforces  the property ’s  res i l ience and

rel iabi l i ty  as  a  long- term income generator.

N E T  O P E R AT I N G  I N C O M E  (N O I ) :  $215 ,906 .43



The Bal lou  Team is  p leased to exclus ively  present  the offer ing  of  881–883

Whal ley  Avenue ,  a  fu l ly  leased ,  two -bu i ld ing mixed -use comme rcia l

por t fo l io  located in  the h igh ly  sought-af ter  Westv i l le  Vi l lage ne ighbo rhood

of  New  Haven ,  Connect icut .

S t rategical ly  pos i t ioned at  the s ignal ized corner  of  Whal ley  Avenue and

Cent ral  Avenue ,  this  two proper ty  por t fo l io  compr ises  s ix  comme rcia l

tenants .  Wi th a  100%  occupancy  rate and a  net  operat ing  income of

approx imately  $215,906,  the asset  of fers  immediate cash f low  suppor ted by

a d iverse ,  serv ice -or iented tenant  mix,  inc luding Westv i l le  Dental ,

Delaney ’s ,  and E l ix ir  Cafe .

Set  on  a  combined 1 .79 -acre lot ,  the proper t ies  benef i t  from strong foot

t raff ic ,  amp le  street  v is ib i l i ty,  and prox imi ty  to majo r  inst i tut ions  such as

Yale  Univers i ty,  Southern Connect icut  S tate Univers i ty,  and downtown New

Haven .  The Westv i l le  a rea cont inues  to emerge as  a  creat ive and

ent repreneur ia l  hub ,  at t ract ing  tenants  and grow ing  consumer  demand .

One notable  ups ide  inc ludes  V is ion  Celest ia l ,  a  new ly  s igned tenant

current ly  operat ing  at  be low-market  rent ,  of fer ing  an oppor tuni ty  for  future

revenue growth .  Located in  a  Gene ral  Bus iness  (BA )  zoning d istr ict ,  this

offer ing  presents  an  ideal  oppor tuni ty  for  both stable  income and long - term

value -add potent ia l  in  one of  New  Haven ’s  most  v ibrant  submarkets .
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Execut ive Summary
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READY TO BUY? At The Ballou Team, we are more than just  a commercial real estate team; we are your

strategic partners, dedicated to achieving your real estate goals with precision, integrity, and excellence.

Based in the heart of Connecticut, we bring together a dynamic team of industry experts, each possessing

a unique set of skills and a shared commitment to delivering unparalleled service to our clients.

Unlock Value in  a

Proven Growth Market


